BSA FOUNDATION STAFF

Please contact the Foundation regarding:

« Local council major gift support

e Gifts of land, stock and other assets

e Donor-advised funds
e Charitable trusts

- Estate planning

« Bequests and other types of major gifts for Scouting

Stacy Huff
Director
stacy.huff@scouting.org

Colin French

Director of Administration and
Legal Services
colin.french@scouting.org

Chuck Kehoe
Program Coordinator
chuck.kehoe@scouting.org

Loretta Sheets
Administrative Assistant
loretta.sheets@scouting.org

Diane Smith
Donor Relations Administrator
diane.smith@scouting.org

Julie Strum

Research and Communications
Specialist
julie.strum@scouting.org
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Victor Korelstein
Sr. Major Gifts Director
victor.korelstein@scouting.org

Chris Redo
Sr. Major Gifts Director
chris.redo@scouting.org

James Owens
Sr. Major Gifts Director
james.owens@scouting.org

Aric Agresti
Major Gifts Director
aric.agresti@scouting.org

Justin Blackstone
Major Gifts Director
justin.blackstone@scouting.org

Charles Bradley
Major Gifts Director
charles.bradley@scouting.org

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

Boy Scouts of America
National Foundation

1325 W. Walnut Hill Lane
Irving, Texas 75015-2079

Phone:
972-580-2219

Email:
bsa.foundation@scouting.org

Tax ID Number:
75-2675978

Paul Goldberg
Major Gifts Director
paul.goldberg@scouting.org

Carlo Laurore
Major Gifts Director
carlo.laurore@scouting.org

Kelli Nakayama
Major Gifts Director
kelli.nakayama@scouting.org

Rebecca Rhule
Major Gifts Director
rebecca.rhule@scouting.org

Ken Sheetz
Major Gifts Director
ken.sheetz@scouting.org

Wes Williams
Major Gifts Director
wes.williams@scouting.org
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